Data sheet

IR2EX-WL

Outdoor wireless detectors

IR2EX-WL

Code

Length m
Scope width
Detection areas
Installation height m
Movement detection m/s
LED indicator during startup

LED indicator during alarm

Sensitivity adjustment

Pulse counter Bq

Specifications

Battery V/Ah
battery life

Comunication distance free air m
Supervising trasmission min
Protection

Operating temperature G
Dimensions and packaging

Pieces

EAN code

Packaging dimensions mm
Packaging weight kg
Weight kg
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910420
2x12

5

4x2
0.8-1.2
0.3-1.5
Blink

Red LED on
2

2/4

3.6/2.4 Li-SOCL2
2

200

5/10/20/60
IP55

-10 to +50

1
8016978096411
287 x173x76
0.797

0.4
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