

## **IR2EX-WL**

## **Outdoor wireless detectors**



IR2EX-WL		
Code		910420
Length	m	2x12
Scope width	۰	5
Detection areas		4 x 2
Installation height	m	0.8-1.2
Movement detection	m/s	0.3-1.5
LED indicator during startup		Blink
LED indicator during alarm		Red LED on
Sensitivity adjustment		2
Pulse counter	Bq	2/4
Specifications		
Battery	V/Ah	3.6/2.4 Li-SOCL2
battery life		2
Comunication distance free air	m	200
Supervising trasmission	min	5/10/20/60
Protection		IP55
Operating temperature	°C	-10 to +50
Dimensions and packaging		
Pieces		1
EAN code		8016978096411
Packaging dimensions	mm	287 x 173 x 76
Packaging weight	kg	0.797
Weight	kg	0.4